
Platz Name 1 2 3 4 5 Gesamt

1 Duczek, Fabienne 0 99 100 98 100 397
2 Sprenger-Lampe, Brigitte 99 98 0 100 99 396
3 Duczek, Justin 99 99 98 98 0 394

Kohnen, Holger 99 99 98 98 0 394
5 Duczek, Anja 98 98 99 98 0 393

Tödter, Kai 98 0 100 98 97 393
7 Reichelt, Jette 0 98 100 98 96 392
8 Ölscher, Sebastian 0 99 98 97 97 391
9 Reichelt, Till 98 97 99 96 0 390

Schulz, Sigrid 97 97 98 0 98 390
11 Bartels, Günter 97 98 97 97 0 389

Reichelt, Jörn 98 97 97 97 0 389
13 Hinrichs, Gerhard 97 96 97 98 0 388

Jancsik, Maik 97 96 99 96 0 388
15 Bartels, Nadine 96 96 97 98 0 387

Schmidt, Timon 97 96 95 99 0 387
17 Duczek, Karim 97 96 95 96 0 384

Münchow, Stefan 95 98 95 96 0 384
Sroka, Bernd-Michael 94 95 98 97 0 384
Zahn, Rolf 97 96 95 96 0 384

21 Schulz, Sören 96 95 95 95 0 381
22 Grosser, Horst-Werner 95 90 96 98 0 379
23 Bartels, Tobias 95 95 94 0 93 377

Berndt, Michel 92 95 0 95 95 377
Schmidt, Roland 96 92 93 96 0 377

26 Feldmann, Klaus-Dieter 89 94 98 89 0 370
27 Baist, Söhnke 0 88 94 90 94 366
28 Maaß, Jürgen 93 92 91 89 0 365
29 Bartens, Nils 95 0 0 0 0 95
30 Cohrs, Detlef 95 0 0 0 0 95
31 Wichern, Christian 95 0 0 0 0 95

Gesamtergebnis 2021

Stand: 23. September 2021 



Bedingung 1 2 3 4 Str.-Erg.

Meisterklasse
Duczek, Fabienne 0 99 100 98 100 397

Sprenger-Lampe, Brigitte 99 98 0 100 99 396

Kohnen, Holger 99 99 98 98 0 394

Duczek, Anja 98 98 99 98 0 393

Reichelt, Till 98 97 99 96 0 390

Jancsik, Maik 97 96 99 96 0 388

Schmidt, Timon 97 96 95 99 0 387

Münchow, Stefan 95 98 95 96 0 384

Schulz, Sören 96 95 95 95 0 381

Grosser, Horst-Werner 95 90 96 98 0 379

1. Schießklasse
Tödter, Kai 98 0 100 98 97 393

Reichelt, Jette 0 98 100 98 96 392

Ölscher, Sebastian 0 99 98 97 97 391

Schulz, Sigrid 97 97 98 0 98 390

Bartels, Günter 97 98 97 97 0 389

Reichelt, Jörn 98 97 97 97 0 389

Hinrichs, Gerhard 97 96 97 98 0 388

Bartels, Nadine 96 96 97 98 0 387

Duczek, Karim 97 96 95 96 0 384

2. Schießklasse
Duczek, Justin 99 99 98 98 0 394

Zahn, Rolf 97 96 95 96 0 384

Bartels, Tobias 95 95 94 0 93 377

Berndt, Michel 92 95 0 95 95 377

Schmidt, Roland 96 92 93 96 0 377

Feldmann, Klaus-Dieter 89 94 98 89 0 370

Baist, Söhnke 0 88 94 90 94 366

Bartens, Nils 95 0 0 0 0 95

Cohrs, Detlef 95 0 0 0 0 95

Wichern, Christian 95 0 0 0 0 95

Altersklasse
Sroka, Bernd-Michael 94 95 98 97 0 384

Maaß, Jürgen 93 92 91 89 0 365

Stand: 23. September 2021 

Bedingungsschießen 2021


